
City of Oak Park 

Planning Commission 

Meets second Monday of the month at 7:00 p.m. 
 

 

Important Dates 2020 
 

Site Plan,  

Special Land Use, 

Rezoning   

Application Deadline      Regular Meeting   
 

Tuesday, December 17, 2019   Monday, January 13, 2020 

 

Tuesday, January 7, 2020   Monday, February 10, 2020 

 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020   Monday, March 9, 2020 

 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020   Monday, April 13, 2020 

 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020   Monday, May 11, 2020 

 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020    Monday, June 8, 2020 

 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020    Monday, July 13, 2020 

 

Tuesday, July 7, 2020    Monday, August 10, 2020 

 

Tuesday, August 4, 2020   Monday, September 14, 2020 

 

Tuesday, September 8, 2020   Monday, October 12, 2020 

 

Tuesday, October 6, 2020   Tuesday, November 9, 2020 

 

Tuesday, November 3, 2020   Monday, December 14, 2020 

 

Tuesday, December 8, 2020   Monday, January 11, 2021 
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